Next practice: January 24, 6:30

Date:
Opening:
Psalm:

Prep.of Gifts:
Communion:

Closing:

Date:
Opening:
Psalm:

Prep.of Gifts:
Communion:

Closing:

Date:
Opening:
Psalm:

Prep.of Gifts:
Communion:

Closing:

Date:
Opening:
Psalm:

Prep.of Gifts:
Communion:

Closing:

Date:
Opening:
Psalm:

Prep.of Gifts:
Communion:

Closing:

**Begin Mass of Renewal**

1/16/22 Second Sunday in Ordinary Time
Here at This Table
Psalm 96
Give Me Jesus
Come to Me and Drink
OR Bread of Life
Give Thanks to the Lord

1/23/22 Third Sunday in Ordinary Time
Lift Up Your Hearts

Psalm19

Love Has Come

Your Words Are Spirit and Life

Take the Word of God with You

1/30/22 Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time
The God of All Grace

Psalm 71

Servant Song

Age to Age

Beautiful Savior

2/6/22 Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Be Thou My Vision

Psalm 138

Only This | Want

Here | Am, Lord

I Will Choose Christ

2/13/22 Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time
O God, Our Help in Ages Past

Psalm 1

Gift of Finest Wheat

Christ, Be Our Light

Lead Me, Lord

#933
777
R&A 32
554
797
805
610

#936
593
R&A34
711
644
812

#939
773
R&A 36
820
670
841

#942
646
R&A38
732
818
736

#945
672
R&A 40
791
824
733



Date:
Opening:
Psalm:

Prep.of Gifts:
Communion:

Closing:

Date:
Opening:
Psalm:

Prep.of Gifts:
Communion:

Closing:

2/20/22 Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling

Psalm 103

Love Has Come

Ubi Caritas

City of God

2/27/22 Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus

Psalm 92

| Have Loved You

Only This | Want

O Bless the Lord

Ash Wednesday is March 2nd. Start Heritage Mass.

#948
709
R&A 42
730
710
828

951
458
R&A 44
623
732
568



