Next practice: January 24, 6:30

Begin Mass of Renewal

Date:	1/16/22 Second Sunday in Ordinary Time	#933
Opening:	Here at This Table	777
Psalm:	Psalm 96	R&A 32
Prep.of Gifts:	Give Me Jesus	554
Communion:	Come to Me and Drink	797
	OR Bread of Life	805
Closing:	Give Thanks to the Lord	610
Date:	1/23/22 Third Sunday in Ordinary Time	#936
Opening:	Lift Up Your Hearts	593
Psalm:	Psalm19	R&A34
Prep.of Gifts:	Love Has Come	711
Communion:	Your Words Are Spirit and Life	644
Closing:	Take the Word of God with You	812
Date:	1/30/22 Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time	#939
Opening:	The God of All Grace	773
Psalm:	Psalm 71	R&A 36
Prep.of Gifts:	Servant Song	820
Communion:	Age to Age	670
Closing:	Beautiful Savior	841
Date:	2/6/22 Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time	#942
Opening:	Be Thou My Vision	646
Psalm:	Psalm 138	R&A38
Prep.of Gifts:	Only This I Want	732
Communion:	Here I Am, Lord	818
Closing:	I Will Choose Christ	736
Date:	2/13/22 Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time	#945
Opening:	O God, Our Help in Ages Past	672
Psalm:	Psalm 1	R&A 40
Prep.of Gifts:	Gift of Finest Wheat	791
Communion:	Christ, Be Our Light	824
Closing:	Lead Me, Lord	733

Date:	2/20/22 Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time	#948
Opening:	Love Divine, All Loves Excelling	709
Psalm:	Psalm 103	R&A 42
Prep.of Gifts:	Love Has Come	730
Communion:	Ubi Caritas	710
Closing:	City of God	828
Date:	2/27/22 Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time	951
Opening:	Alleluia! Sing to Jesus	458
Psalm:	Psalm 92	R&A 44
Prep.of Gifts:	I Have Loved You	623
Communion:	Only This I Want	732
Closing:	O Bless the Lord	568

Ash Wednesday is March 2nd. Start Heritage Mass.